Adaptor JISGE

60° cone

islo polozky

70321404
70321606
70321806
70322206
70322208
70322408
70322410
70323006
70323016
70323316

Zavit 1
M 14x1.5 Samec
M 16x1.5 Samec
M 18x1.5 Samec
M 22x1.5 Samec
M 22x1.5 Samec
M 24x1.5 Samec
M 24x1.5 Samec
M 30x1.5 Samec
M 30x1.5 Samec
M 33x1.5 Samec

Skupina produkt
Material
Nastavitelny
Pepéazka

Tvar

Typ adaptéru

Zavit 2

G 1/4" Samec
G 3/8" Samec
G 3/8" Samec
G 3/8" Samec
G 1/2" Samec
G 1/2" Samec
G 5/8" Samec
G 3/8" Samec

G 1" Samec

G 1" Samec

700

Ocel

Ne

Ne

Rovny

JIS, Metricky

vaha (kg)
0.03
0.05
0.05
0.07
0.09
0.1
0.12
0.01
0.3
0.27
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